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FAIRCHANCE ROD & GUN CLUB SMITHFIELD PA

28th Annual Hog Roast

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

05/01/2016

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Eastern

1 0.540 0.414 0.549 0.381 0.348COSTA, LARRY204  0.2232$

2 0.399 0.652 0.274 0.516 0.487DRAKE, HAL118  0.2328$

3 0.211 0.624 0.333 0.638 0.568KING, GREG225  0.2374$

4 0.727 0.383 0.516 0.488 0.300GOUGH, CHARLIE335  0.2414$

5 0.425 0.762 0.485 0.358 0.389DONALDS, JR, KEVIN241  0.2419$

6 0.396 0.375 0.519 0.680 0.456BOOP, DALE208  0.2426$

7 0.652 0.569 0.433 0.414 0.440HARRIS, CHRIS147  0.2508$

8 0.425 0.391 0.649 0.627 0.431GRABIEC, GUY330  0.2523$

9 0.257 0.747 0.602 0.539 0.428LEMLEY, BRIAN121  0.2573$

10 0.419 0.316 0.449 0.716 0.691MANGUS, JOHN106  0.2591$

11 0.307 0.536 0.535 0.494 0.720LAIDLAW, ANDY144  0.2592$

12 0.432 0.652 0.412 0.382 0.759BUETTGEN, MARK115  0.2637$

13 0.611 0.457 0.588 0.405 0.593HARDEMAN, DON248  0.2654$

14 0.271 0.374 0.680 0.761 0.570BOYER, TONY209  0.2656

15 0.500 0.783 0.501 0.364 0.541MORRIS, JAMES142  0.2689$

16 0.534 0.312 0.492 0.629 0.752ENGLE, MARK143  0.2719$

17 0.518 0.378 0.879 0.469 0.477SCARBROUGH, JR, BOB120  0.2721$

18 0.863 0.516 0.519 0.291 0.539WHITE, BOB339  0.2728

19 0.377 0.432 0.294 1.184 0.490PEINHARDT, JEFF240  0.2777$

20 0.920 0.560 0.331 0.626 0.342STEVENS, BILLY148  0.2779$

21 0.280 0.607 0.526 0.651 0.717HAMISTER, BOB116  0.2781

22 0.452 0.455 0.346 0.969 0.596MCINTYRE, WILLIAM136  0.2818$

23 0.343 0.776 0.503 0.771 0.433CAMPBELL, WAYNE109  0.2826$

24 0.466 0.526 0.612 0.699 0.541COOTS, DAVE214  0.2844$

25 0.777 0.558 0.561 0.382 0.574HUMPHREYS, TIM130  0.2852$

26 0.695 0.584 0.585 0.311 0.700ROSETTI, DONALD133  0.2875$

27 0.753 0.649 0.509 0.428 0.545CARTER, VERA323  0.2884$

28 0.508 0.566 0.634 0.733 0.460PRITT, KENNETH346  0.2901$

29 0.655 0.580 0.407 0.675 0.619THOMPSON, CARL230  0.2936$

30 0.780 0.752 0.617 0.529 0.317HUNTER, ROY228  0.2995$

31 0.341 0.402 0.576 1.148 0.537WOOD, DEWAYNE205  0.3004$

32 0.985 0.531 0.366 0.560 0.573MACLENNAN, ROB344  0.3015$

33 0.450 0.844 0.599 0.641 0.491WALLEY, GREG329  0.3025$

34 0.437 0.645 0.740 0.707 0.580AUMAN, SR., AL112  0.3109$

35 0.695 0.466 0.459 0.932 0.559BRUSHINGHAM, BOB141  0.3111

36 0.815 0.631 0.201 0.929 0.570WHITT, PAUL126  0.3146$

37 1.101 0.498 0.602 0.524 0.443BAKER, HARLEY139  0.3168$

38 0.671 0.436 0.586 0.657 0.841UTCHELL, WAYNE119  0.3191$

39 0.207 1.006 0.836 0.391 0.767WEIHE, PAUL243  0.3207$

40 0.562 0.509 0.631 0.915 0.612EKSTROM, DEAN114  0.3229

41 0.933 0.510 0.777 0.436 0.587LEMLEY, ZACH221  0.3243 T1

42 0.589 0.887 0.820 0.454 0.493HACHIGAN, LEE306  0.3243 T2$

43 0.366 0.839 0.488 0.573 0.998CREACH, DON320  0.3264

44 0.706 0.930 0.581 0.542 0.513HURST, JOHN336  0.3272

45 0.690 0.860 0.441 0.467 0.816PEINHARDT, WYATT140  0.3274$

46 0.629 0.879 0.499 0.804 0.480ARNETTE, ALLEN246  0.3291$

47 0.456 0.772 0.732 0.506 0.827ABBOTT, DAVE135  0.3293$

48 0.702 0.763 0.478 0.874 0.495THEYE, STEVE305  0.3312$

49 0.505 0.681 1.025 0.695 0.411TZJOE, JOHNNY326  0.3317

50 0.489 0.972 0.506 0.573 0.793ALEXANDER, TONY220  0.3333$

51 0.535 0.978 0.663 0.588 0.573ANDERSON, JEFF304  0.3337$

52 0.669 0.619 0.710 0.651 0.692BRUNNER, BLASE113  0.3341$

53 0.515 1.006 0.529 0.739 0.560DONALDS, SR, KEVIN341  0.3349$

54 0.668 0.450 0.781 0.791 0.676DENOFF, J D235  0.3366$

55 0.646 0.734 0.526 1.047 0.437TURNER, STEVE210  0.3390

56 0.758 0.919 0.527 0.555 0.678BROWN, RODNEY104  0.3437$

57 0.506 0.679 1.101 0.463 0.704NADER, JOEL244  0.3453

58 0.501 0.964 0.668 0.714 0.617BROWN, ERIC226  0.3464

59 0.834 0.583 0.629 0.754 0.674NEARY, JACK333  0.3474$

60 0.812 0.570 0.613 0.430 1.051HOTTENSTEIN, KEN340  0.3476$

61 1.042 0.627 0.551 0.421 0.968GRUNAS, DOMINIC233  0.3609$

62 0.511 0.715 1.206 0.560 0.622WILLIAMSON, HUGH309  0.3614$

63 0.615 0.944 0.693 0.802 0.560MITCHELL, PAUL312  0.3614$

64 0.519 1.276 0.798 0.605 0.447CARTER, GEORGE223  0.3645$

65 0.687 0.617 0.529 1.297 0.520GOODLING, SID108  0.3650

66 0.795 0.696 0.676 0.840 0.650FREEMAN, JOE315  0.3657$

67 0.357 0.471 0.770 0.981 1.080VONMINDEN, BILL145  0.3659
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68 0.533 0.854 0.465 0.983 0.867ROWE, CRAIG128  0.3702

69 0.616 0.657 1.088 0.801 0.541REAGIN, GEORGE216  0.3703$

70 0.928 0.445 1.114 0.643 0.584BRAWAND, BILL327  0.3714$

71 0.626 0.903 1.022 0.864 0.437CLINE, FLOYD110  0.3852$

72 0.852 0.691 1.068 0.843 0.446POWELL, DONALD215  0.3900

73 0.814 0.466 0.495 1.421 0.775MILLER, JIM206  0.3971

74 0.320 0.754 0.966 0.974 0.973CRAMER, SKIP138  0.3987

75 0.637 1.003 0.765 0.606 1.066VOBECKY, PAUL149  0.4077

76 0.736 0.542 0.995 0.921 0.945HENSLEY, SMILEY146  0.4139$

77 0.672 0.976 0.762 1.031 0.739METCALF, PATRICK124  0.4180

78 0.609 0.759 1.116 0.876 0.869BUCHTEL, STAN224  0.4229

79 0.933 0.964 0.746 0.801 0.879HOLMES, DAVE212  0.4323$

80 1.507 0.711 0.701 0.877 0.632SULLIVAN, GARY348  0.4428$

81 0.907 1.079 0.737 0.806 0.941BAUER, WILBUR SR102  0.4470$

82 0.560 1.138 0.743 1.505 0.556SHIFFLETT, ANDY125  0.4502$

83 1.454 0.442 0.919 1.089 0.625NICHOL, KEVIN219  0.4529

84 1.206 0.639 1.133 0.972 0.589SULLENBERGER, BARRY238  0.4539$

85 0.689 1.008 0.623 1.387 1.034MORRIS, KEITH310  0.4741$

86 0.796 0.840 1.081 1.536 0.504JONES, DONALD218  0.4757

87 1.314 0.940 1.112 0.857 0.840ELCAN, ROBERT319  0.5063

88 2.134 0.884 0.662 0.670 0.790GARCIA, MANNY324  0.5140$

89 1.157 0.849 1.345 1.846 0.677SHUMAR, TOM134  0.5874$

126   WHITT, PAUL   0.201Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.207 0.312 0.201 0.291 0.300

GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups

Rank

Match 1 243 WEIHE, PAUL
 .207 1

225 KING, GREG
 .211 2

121 LEMLEY, BRIAN
 .257 3

144 LAIDLAW, ANDY
 .307 4

205 WOOD, DEWAYNE
 .341 5

Match 2 143 ENGLE, MARK
 .312 1

106 MANGUS, JOHN
 .316 2

208 BOOP, DALE
 .375 3

120 SCARBROUGH, JR, BOB
 .378 4

335 GOUGH, CHARLIE
 .383 5

Match 3 126 WHITT, PAUL
 .201 1

118 DRAKE, HAL
 .274 2

240 PEINHARDT, JEFF
 .294 3

148 STEVENS, BILLY
 .331 4

225 KING, GREG
 .333 5

Match 4 133 ROSETTI, DONALD
 .311 1

241 DONALDS, JR, KEVIN
 .358 2

142 MORRIS, JAMES
 .364 3

204 COSTA, LARRY
 .381 4

115 BUETTGEN, MARK
 .382 5

Match 5 335 GOUGH, CHARLIE
 .300 1

228 HUNTER, ROY
 .317 2

148 STEVENS, BILLY
 .342 3

204 COSTA, LARRY
 .348 4

241 DONALDS, JR, KEVIN
 .389 5
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